

2022



1		2023	10	24
2		868.75		
3		17.39	/	

2022

	2022			2023	10
24					
	2023	10	24		70
	868.75			17.39	/

				2023	5	30
2023						
1						
2				A		
3					471	
	2021	12	31	26,917	1.75%	
	401				70	
4					4,681.76	
				156,058.76		3.00%

	3,812.00		81.42%	
		2.45%	869.76	
18.58%			0.56%	
5		11.39 /		
1	1		2	20
	60	120		
6			72	
		24		
	24	36	48	
			24	
1			30	
		30	1	
2			10	
3				
4				

	24	36	33%
	36	48	33%
	48	60	34%

1 2022 12 29

2022 >

2022 12 30

2 2023 2 20 2023 3 2

3 2023 4 7

2023 128

4 2023 4 11

2022 >

2022

2022

2023 4

12

5 2023 5 30 2023

<

2022

>

2023 5 31

2022

2023 5 31

6 2023 6 26

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023 6 27

7 2023 10 24

2022

2022

2022

2022

2023 10 24

1

2

3 36

4

5

1 12

2 12

3 12

4
5
6
7

2021		12.00%		
	50	2018	2020	2021
		10.00%		
	50	2021	3.00%	
1.		EOE =	EBITDA	
2.		EBITDA =	+	+
	+	:		+
		;		;
=		-		;
3.				

C

1		5
		26
2023		
	2022	

2022

401

396

3,812

3,786

2

2022

=11.39-0.13=11.26 /

3

70

868.75

869.76

868.75

1.01

2023

1

2023 10 24

2

17.39 /

1

1

2

20

60

120

1

2023 10

24

A

15.84

/

20

A

17.39 /

17.39 /

3

868.75

4 70

5 A

6

24 36

48

7

	-/	.1 ..
	.1	/3 ..
	/3	1+ ./

7

0	4+)30	-)42	+) -
10	122)4+	23)+.	+)/.
2+	313)20	++)++	+)01

1%

10%

22

Black-Scholes

868.75

5.15

4474.06

